28
93
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 931
931
Laboratory Equipment
La
bo

713-46801470/12D75140900
713-46781470/10D65115500
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Height mmØ mmCapacity ml
713-46912000
713-4680900
713-4678500
100+50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Capacity
ml
Ì Pyrex® orosilicate glass Ì Chemically resistant
Ì Suitable for use up to 400°C
lin95
Test Tubes
Medium-Wall Test Tubes
713-59191620/20M24 150
713-58901620/16M18 150
713-58891620/12M16 125
713-58771620/10M16 125
713-58651620/09M16 100
25+10+5+1+O/Ø Length mm
Price Per Pack
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
100 Per pack
1620/20M1.224 150
1620/16M1.218 150
1620/12M1.216 125
1620/10M1.216 125
1620/09M1.216 100
Mftrs.
List No.
Wall
Thickness mm